SupaSep LGM filters are based on
our innovative in-house melt-blowing
expertise. Designed in conjunction
with leading academics specialising in
coalescing technology, the filter provides
an ideal combination of efficiency and
cost effectiveness in natural gas streams.
Flowing as a standard coalescer from

Efficiency
99.99% @ 0.3 micron and above. Maximum remaining downstream liquid content <8 ppb
Ordering Guide
11P E G0X - 36 B V A
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length Connections Seal Branding
D1
P - Polypropylene
E - Polyester
E - Polypropylene End Caps
      and Core
F - Nylon End Caps and
G0X -  Liquid/
Gas Grade X
     12 – 12”
     24 – 24”
     36 – 36”
B – (SOE flat
      gasket)
V - Viton A - Amazon D1 - 4.4”
Example: 11PEG0X-36BVA = Polypropylene media, end caps and core, Liquid/Gas grade X rating, 36” long, SOE flat gasket, Viton seal.
Plated Steel Core